Position

Principal Systems Specialist

Principal Systems Specialist

Senior Systems Specialist

Senior Accounting Clerk

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Department

Controllers Office -
Pupil Attendance
Accounting/Complianc
e

Controllers Office -
Pupil Attendance
Accounting/Complianc
e

Controllers Office -
Pupil Attendance
Accounting/Complianc
e

Controllers Office -
Pupil Attendance
Accounting/Complianc
e

Total Wages

$84,747

$69,559

$69,349

$11,870

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,298

$17,782

$21,475

$1,680



