Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Systems Specialist		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Controllers Office - Pupil Attendance Accounting/Complianc e	\$84,747	\$18,298
Principal Systems Specialist		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Controllers Office - Pupil Attendance Accounting/Complianc e	\$69,559	\$17,782
Senior Systems Specialist		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Controllers Office - Pupil Attendance Accounting/Complianc e	\$69,349	\$21,475
Senior Accounting Clerk		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Controllers Office - Pupil Attendance Accounting/Complianc e	\$11,870	\$1,680